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ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA. (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

. ' 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O. BOX 5,35 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

I'V ...) ~- -
Name: tJ5~eM th1u lOV: 

Date of Birth: (14 0 
1\.1 

Tr~~ -W~ Address in VN ;~) 4 A-p AO ~ 
1P.. ~- CJ,.U I k-tVl~ \J ~r-~ ""'-

Spouse Name: ____________________________________________________ __ 

Number of Atcompanying Relatives: ---------
/ Reeducation Time: g Years ___ Months ___ Days 

VEWL t 

I-171 : _____ ~y~e~s~; ______ ~N~o •. __ -_:E~X~I~T~P~E~R~M~I~T~: ______ ~y~e~s~; ____ ~No. 

Special List t 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

-
KHUC MINH THO 

Tel. .. 



HQI 06ng 0WIn Trt 
Board of Directors 

KHUc MINi 1Hd 
NGUYEN lHl HANH 
NGUYEN auYNH OIAO 
NGUY~ VAN GI6I 
NGU~ xuAN LAN 
HtEPLOWMAN 
TAMI KIM DUNG 
TAAN lHl PH.JdNG 

Ban ChAp Hanh T.lI. 
Executive Board 

KHUc MINi 1Hd 
Presidenl 

NGUYEN auYNH GIAO 
1 It Vice-PresidenI 

mAN KIM DUNG 
2ndVice-~ 

NGUYEN VAN 0101 
_ Secnllary General 

TRAN lHl PH.JdNG 
DewtY Secretary 

NGUWillH!~ 
Treastnr 

CoV&lOoan 
AcMsmy Committee 

HlfpLOWMAN 
NGuYEN XuAN LAN 

....... , , ....... ~ ....... 

HOI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

DATE:~ __________________ _ 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN HUU TAl 

Date of Birth: 1940 
~--~--------------------------------

IV': 207488 NEED LOr 

Length of Time in Re-education Camp. ___ 9--.:..,y_r_s_, ________ __ 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Upon request from the family of the above referenced former re-education 
camp detainee in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed documentCs) 
to complete his record with your office. I trust that the document(s) will be 
sufficient. 

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to 
contact us at the above address. 

Thank you very much for your kind attention and as istance in the processing 
of this applicant. 

EnclOSlres 

NOTE: This appl icant has been sponsored by _________________________ _ 
as shown in the attachments. 

It is also requested that the Letter Of Introduction be sent to our Association 
at the address that appears above. 



, lell. OF Tf IE CHUh 

;MMIGRATION AND REFUGEE PROGRAM Dale S. de Haan, Director Tel. (::! " 2) 870·3300 Room 666 

Hr. Ngt'yen Huu Tai 
3l. a Thc'.lg ~nat Street 
Binh Tho Hamlet 

January 8, 198? ! 

?h~ec 'Lcng Vi:!.lage Thu Du·:: Dl::;tric H0 Chi. !"!i:1L 

Dear Hr. Nguyen: 

Thank yo·\ for wrtting Church World Service. We are happy to inform 
you . ttat your i.mmigrant visa number is II 207488 You should 
include this number in all your fu t ure correspondence with the Orderly 
Departur!~ Program in Bangkok, Thai land. Please be aware that the 
ODP oifir.e is inundated with requel'lts for assistance and may not 
respond to your request ~mmediately. 

Although we at Church World Service sympathize with your present 
situG.tion, there is nothi.!\g more w~! can do for you until you ha'ie 
received your exit permits. We do not write letters of intr.oduction. 
These come from the ODP office. AH soon as you have recieve:d your 
exit permits, write to us that we might share this information with 
theODP office. 

In the meantime, enclosed is an information sheet that will be of 
interest to you. 

'Good Luck. 

BW: jg 

Sincerely yours, 

~~~~~ 
(Mrs.) Barbara 'Ulliams 
Immigration & Refugee Program 

Si ,!Pll'o/".\'hip I"Iurlllc:ioll 2'12/870-3302, "rril'.iI Ill /orlllation 870-33?'2 S'ILiI.; i. " '"';' '' I 1171 ' 161: TJ'Il I'd L OUI1 :i 870-3361, J'lIblic InJorlllotiun 870-3274 
Wash"ng1on Represt'ntat;ve: Mkhad Myers, 122 C St f'~.; : , :-: '.': l ' 3( ,0 , W., ; lli n;;! n , DC 20001 - (202) 783-7501 

South!!", Regional Represelllative: I\licha.:l M. Psz}'k, J r. , 7( _ -:; " . " .01 ;-,' 7~ 7 , Ii:.: Il i, 1" 1. :. ~ 13 S - (305 ,1 541-8 040/41 
JI'e.llel'll Regiollltl Representative: Ken!! 'nn J(. ~:,;h r'.J.:der. <1.!" . " • 1' !,(l1(;-'co . c,\ r)4 102 - (.:. 15) 91\ 2-6630/ 31 
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